
2018 Under 15 Boys Outdoor Championships
18 - 27 Apr 2018

Wollongong

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 22 Apr 2018 08:30 Pool B 24

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Gold Yellow Maroon Yellow Purple/green
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Umpires CHAUHAN Oliver (AUS) BLAMEY Jay (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KITCHENER Aaron (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges JOHNSTON Tracey (AUS)
Technical Officer FOWLES Darren (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 22 Apr 2018 10:30 Pool B 24

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Gold Gold Black Gold Grey

Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires KITCHENER Aaron (AUS) MAY Joshua (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ROBERTS Peter (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KLAUS Michelle (AUS)

Technical Officer BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 22 Apr 2018 12:30 Pool B 24

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Gold Gold Green Red

Victoria White Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires FINCH Will (AUS) JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire COLE Harrison (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Technical Officer JOHNSTON Teagan (AUS)

Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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2018 Under 15 Boys Outdoor Championships
18 - 27 Apr 2018

Wollongong

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 22 Apr 2018 14:30 Pool A 24

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Black Black Black Black Grey
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Aqua

Umpires COLE Harrison (AUS) MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS)
Reserve Umpire JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PHILLIPS-HANDS Candice (AUS)
Technical Officer KLAUS Michelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 22 Apr 2018 16:30 Pool A 24

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Maroon Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple/green

New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires POEL Lachlan (AUS) RUTLEY Cameron (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ALDERTON Cooper (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PHILLIPS-HANDS Candice (AUS)

Technical Officer HACKETT Cheyne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 22 Apr 2018 18:30 Pool A 24

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Navy Blue Red Grey

New South Wales Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires ROBERTS Peter (AUS) ALDERTON Cooper (AUS)

Reserve Umpire POEL Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PHILLIPS-HANDS Candice (AUS)

Technical Officer COWAN Janet (AUS)
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Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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